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DOUBLES Warm-Up Tour! 2022

Table of points
NoName Sandösund

Doubles
EPISODE 1!

Kastelholm
2x9 Doubles
EPISODE 2

Stalllhagen
DOUBLES
9x2 + Disc

Loppis
EPISODE 3

Skag
DOUBLES
EPISODE

4

Soltuna
EPISODE
5 (FINAL)
Doubles

Total

Female Doubles
1 Anna Söderlund, Monika Råstedt 100 100 200
2 Ann-Sofi Perjus, Angelica Björklund-Finnerman 50 50 50 33.3 150
3 Alexandra Sandberg, Jessica Hinkka 100 100
3 Marie Lågland, Jessica Hinkka 100 100
3 Marie Lågland, Monika Råstedt 100 100
6 Marie Lågland, Lina Blomqvist 66.7 66.7

Open Doubles
1 Mathias Sandstedt, Niko Micklin 75 100 100 100 300
2 Simon Larsson, William Slotte 21.4 45.5 100 91.7 237.2
3 Tristan Larsson, John Boman 58.3 85.7 72.7 216.7
4 Adam Lindberg, Johnny Jansson 91.7 45.5 57.1 66.7 215.5
5 Emil Solax, Julius Johnsson 58.3 64.3 72.7 21.4 195.3
6 Andreas Sjöberg, Tim Granström 100 78.6 178.6
7 Jimmy Bäcklund, Sebastian Cronholm 90.9 85.7 176.6
8 Gustaf Didriksson, August Bonds 33.3 42.9 72.7 50 165.6
9 Jörgen Berglund, Kim Eriksson 33.3 64.3 21.4 41.7 139.3
10 Jimmy Lööw, Benjamin Christensen 21.4 50 66.7 138.1
11 Hasse Holmström, Jan Kankkonen 16.7 27.3 50 41.7 119
12 Johan Breider, Erik fogner 18.2 28.6 66.7 113.5
13 Topias Jokinen, Ilari Mettälä 100 100
14 Mathias Sandstedt, John Gruner 92.9 92.9
15 Martin Sundby, Linus Andersson 91.7 91.7
15 Jimmy Lööw, Fredrik Engström 91.7 91.7
17 Staffan Johansson, Melker Smeds 78.6 8.3 86.9
18 Staffan Johansson, Max Hojar 81.8 81.8
19 Martin Sundby, Andreas Jansson 78.6 78.6
19 John Boman, Tristan Larsson 78.6 78.6
19 Adam Lindberg, Ansku Stenberg 78.6 78.6
22 Mats Adamczak, Malte Gunell 75 75
22 Jimmy Bäcklund, John Gruner 75 75
24 BSN 58.3 58.3
25 Rolle Puumalainen, Mats Adamczak 50 50
26 Max Hojar, Staffan Johansson 35.7 35.7
27 Hasse Holmström, Frank Holmström 28.6 28.6
28 Emil Solax, Anders Påvall 25 25
29 Jörgen Berglund, Kim Eiksson 18.2 18.2
30 Gustaf Didriksson, Ludvig Andersso 16.7 16.7
31 David Glad, Erik fogner 8.3 8.3
32 Johnny Råstedt, Glenn Holm 7.1 7.1
32 David Glad, Erik fougner 7.1 7.1
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 Female Doubles      

1 Ann-Sofi Perjus, Angelica Björklund-Finnerman 70 59 71 79 279

2 Anna Söderlund, Monika Råstedt 57 68 125

3 Marie Lågland, Monika Råstedt 50 50

4 Marie Lågland, Jessica Hinkka 59 59

4 Alexandra Sandberg, Jessica Hinkka 59 59

6 Marie Lågland, Lina Blomqvist 72 72

 Open Doubles      

1 Mathias Sandstedt, Niko Micklin 54 39 47 57 197

2 Simon Larsson, William Slotte 52 46 47 58 203

3 Emil Solax, Julius Johnsson 58 47 45 54 204

4 Gustaf Didriksson, August Bonds 59 49 45 52 205

5 Adam Lindberg, Johnny Jansson 53 46 51 60 210

6 Jörgen Berglund, Kim Eriksson 59 47 54 61 221

7 Hasse Holmström, Jan Kankkonen 61 52 52 61 226

8 Tristan Larsson, John Boman 58 44 45 147

9 Jimmy Lööw, Benjamin Christensen 52 52 60 164

10 Johan Breider, Erik fogner 54 53 60 167

11 Jimmy Bäcklund, Sebastian Cronholm 40 48 88

12 Andreas Sjöberg, Tim Granström 48 46 94

13 Staffan Johansson, Melker Smeds 49 130 179

14 Topias Jokinen, Ilari Mettälä 40 40

15 Staffan Johansson, Max Hojar 44 44

16 Mathias Sandstedt, John Gruner 43 43

17 Adam Lindberg, Ansku Stenberg 46 46

18 Martin Sundby, Andreas Jansson 49 49

18 John Boman, Tristan Larsson 49 49

20 Rolle Puumalainen, Mats Adamczak 48 48

21 Jimmy Lööw, Fredrik Engström 53 53

22 Jimmy Bäcklund, John Gruner 54 54

23 Max Hojar, Staffan Johansson 50 50

24 Hasse Holmström, Frank Holmström 51 51
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25 Jörgen Berglund, Kim Eiksson 54 54

26 David Glad, Erik fougner 53 53

27 Martin Sundby, Linus Andersson 58 58

27 BSN 58 58

29 Johnny Råstedt, Glenn Holm 57 57

30 Mats Adamczak, Malte Gunell 59 59

31 David Glad, Erik fogner 62 62

31 Emil Solax, Anders Påvall 62 62

33 Gustaf Didriksson, Ludvig Andersso 66 66
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Hole-by-hole statistics
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Par 0

Avg

Difficulty
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